

# Sweeny ISD "Walk of Honor" Paver Project



The Sweeny ISD Walk of Honor Committee was created by action of the Sweeny ISD Board of Trustees for developing the Sweeny ISD Walk of Honor and cultivating pride in the community and motivation in the student body by recognizing successful contributors to the legacy of Sweeny ISD. Students, alumni, educators, businesses and people of our community can now play an important role in this legacy project by donating an engraved brick to the SISD "Walk of Honor Paver Project". Donations from this Paver Project will primarily be

used to fund the "Walk of Honor" well into the future, however in the early stages some small amount of funds will be used to bring the paver area to life. By donating through this tax-deductible program, you are not only supporting the funding of the project you will be adding to the legacy of SISD with a personal brick being forever displayed in front of the Sweeny High School. Please consider supporting this project not only by donating for yourself but also as a graduation, birthday or other special occasion gift for your loved ones or friends. Donor Brick/s will be shipped to Sweeny ISD for installation.

Let's continue to make Sweeny ISD "The District of Choice" ONE BRICK AT A TIME

Grouping of multiple bricks can be requested by contacting the Paver Manager, however request will be honored at the sole discretion of the Paver Manager based on available spacing. Priority will be placed on bricks purchased on the same order.

Contact Paver Manager for request at sweenyisdpaverproject@gmail.com

#### *How to order*

- 1. Print the pages needed for your brick selections. (If more than one of the same type, print appropriate number of pages)
- 2. Select the brick of your choice and fill in the text leaving blanks where spaces are needed.
- 3. Complete the "Your Information" section on all pages with brick selections.
- 4. Mail in all completed pages with check for total order.

## Sweeny ISD 4X8 Paver Order Form

Your Information Name:				_	Mail form and payment to: Sweeny ISD Walk of Honor/Paver Project c/o Sweeny ISD													
Address:									1:	310						748	0	
City: Phone:	_ State:	Zip	p:		_	1310 Elm St., Sweeny, TX 77480 <b>Please make checks payable to:</b> Sweeny ISD *Write "Walk of Honor" on check in memo lin												
LEROY JOE SMITH CLASS OF 1953 GO BULLDOGS		<b>\$75 -</b> s of tex								ling	spa	ces a	nd p	ounc	ctuat	ion)		
				+		+	-		╞	╞								
LEROY SMITH CLASS '53 GO DOGS		art Nu	Imbe	r														
SAMUEL EDISON WEB	B 2 line	<b>\$100</b> s of tex							·		า รถะ	ices	and	ถมก	ctua	tion	)	
G W CARVER 1958																		]
	Clipa	art Nu	mbe	r														]



SISD reserves the right to refuse any order that is inappropriate or in violation of SISD policies, directives or guidelines or is deemed non-supportive of the SISD community. If your order is rejected, you will be notified and provided the opportunity to either revise your order or request a full refund.

# Sweeny ISD 8X8 Paver Order Form

Your Information		<b>Mail form and payment to:</b> Sweeny ISD Walk of Honor/Paver Project												
		c/o Sweeny ISD												
	_ State: Zip:	· • • • =, •, ;,												
	_ State: Zip:	- Cweenv ICD												
	_ LIIIdii	*Write "Walk of Honor" on check in memo li												
	\$125 - 8x8 B	rick Text Only												
IN MEMORY	6 lines of text, 20 characters per line (including spaces and punctuation)													
OF THOSE SWEENY ALUMNI THAT GAVE ALL FOR THE UNITED STATES OF														
AMERICA														
OF SWEENY ISD SINCE 1967	Clipart Number													
SWEENY ISD WALK OF HONOR ESTABLISHED	\$175 - 8x8 B	rick with Both Clipart cters per line (including spaces and punctuation)												
2017														
NGS ETT														
	Availa	Ible Clipart												
	SWBD	SWWC												

SISD reserves the right to refuse any order that is inappropriate or in violation of SISD policies, directives or guidelines or is deemed non-supportive of the SISD community. If your order is rejected, you will be notified and provided the opportunity to either revise your order or request a full refund.

## Sweeny ISD 8X8 Custom Logo Paver Inquiry Form Available for Businesses, Organizations and Individuals

Your Information	
Name:	
Address:	
City:	_ State: Zip:
Phone:	Email:

Mail form to:

Sweeny ISD Walk of Honor/Paver Project c/o Sweeny ISD 1310 Elm St., Sweeny, TX 77480

#### 8x8 Brick with Custom Logo - Starting at \$300.00

Price based on complexity and amount of engraving.

Do not include check. Paver Manager will contact you once price is determined

Logo graphic will need to be supplied in one of the following formats: CDR, PLT, EPS, CDL or PCX, however a Vector file (EPS) is preferred.

### **Please Check One**

Logo is included on memory device

Logo to be emailed to Paver Manager at sweenyisdpaverproject@gmail.com



Need help with logo

**REYNOLDS & REYNOLDS** General Merchandise Deal Corner of Main and Gin&Mill Street Sweeny, Texas